
Pay package at appointment

1.56 lakh pa

1

Program graduated from
MSc. Biochemistry
MSc. Biochemistry
MSc. Biochemistry
MSc. Biochemistry______
MSc. Biochemistry

Name of the employer with contact details 
KC Govt Medical college, karnal__________
Botanic healthcare, Hyderabad___________
Avecon Healthcare Pvt.Ltd
Amazon
JSS Medical Research Asia Pacific

5.2.2 Placsement of outgoing students during the last five years (2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22) 
Name of student placsed and contact 
details______
Shubham, 9991130417 
Akriti, 9818397993_______
Ashish Bairagi, 9991292471 
Muskan, 7015448791 
Ashu Khan, 8010315828

Year 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2022 
2022 
2022

CHAIRMAN
Department of Biochemistry
Kurukshetra University
KURUKSKCTRA.iaet';-
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